CID U/C

smartsheet

Bayou Vermilion Flood Control (Coulee lle des Cannes Detention)
Bluebird Drive Extension (Beaullieu /Cornelius)

Buchanan Street Parking Garage Repairs, Phase Il (Elevator)
City-Wide Concrete Street Rehabilitation 2023

Concrete Lined Coulee Renovations, Phase I-C (Rebid)

Coulee lle Des Cannes Drainage Improvements (Dulles to Fenetre)
Courtyard Circle Alley

Domingue Recreation Center Waterproofing

Dorian Drive Drainage Improvements

Downtown Drainage Inlet Replacement

Downtown Drainage, Phase 2 (Regional-Greg Walls)

Fire Station # 2 Renovations

Fire Station #1 Renovations

Fire Station #6 Rebuild

Gerald Drive Coulee - Phase |

Graham Brown Memorial Park Expansion

Homewood Drive Detention Pond

Kings Road Drainage Improvements, Phase 2

LA 182 (University Corridor): Jeanne — Alcide Dominique/Hollywood Phase 1
Lake Farm Road (Kaliste/Settlers)

Lake Farm Road Detention / Beaullieu Park Area

Localized Drainage Improvement Bayou Carencro L9A

Localized Flood Mitigation Contract 20

Louisiana Avenue Extension, II-D-2

LPCH 4th & 5th Floors Asbestos Abatement/7th Floor Finish Out
LPD Locker Room Renovations

Moore Park Complex

North Water Plant Elevator Modernization

Pinhook Road Overlay

River Oaks Subdivision Detention, Phase Il

Rue Des Etoiles Road Bridge Replacement (Beau Bassin, Lateral 1)
Rural Asphalt Street Overlay and Rehab 2021

Rural Asphalt Street Overlay and Rehabilitation 2023

Rural Asphalt Street Preservation - 2022

Safe Routes to School -(Sidewalks)

St. John Drainage Repair

Thomas Park Skate Park

Timberwood Drainage Improvements

Urban Asphalt Street Overlay and Rehabilitation Project 2022
Urban Asphalt Street Patching 2023

1799
1459
1784
1937
1647
1469
1751
1785
1889
1930
1906
1621
1847
1839
1813
1887
1760
1848
1758
1890
1736
1888
1892
1299
1836
1835
1895
1876
1900
1750
1658
1768
1914
1868
1738
1951
1877
1870
1879
1917

4
5
15

N/A

ElEC AR NN¢) NN¢) RS NS, NS IS, I N

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

12345
12345

4
5
5
4
2
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
3
4
5
4
4
1

1234
1

(&N,

12345
12345

$32,500,000.00
$2,150,000.00
$2,800,000.00
$850,000.00
$2,213,000.00
$3,100,000.00
$930,882.00
$390,000.00
$300,000.00
$2,889,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$1,892,866.25
$107,000.00
$4,149,464.94
$1,405,000.00
$16,401,000.00
$42,000,000.00
$150,000.00
$12,800,000.00
$1,350,000.00
$4,065,000.00
$850,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$5,640,000.00
$400,000.00
$15,810,000.00
$400,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,250,000.00
$5,270,700.00
$1,800,000.00
$676,000.00
$1,728,000.00
$200,000.00
$670,000.00
$500,000.00
$3,750,000.00
$500,000.00

Fred Trahan
Mark Lavergne
Matt Hoyt

Jared Veazey
Hiro Alexandrian
Mark Lavergne
Hiro Alexandrian
Matt Hoyt

Matt Hoyt

Hiro Alexandrian
hiro alexandrian
Nathan Leleux
Keith Estilette
Dell Hebert
Jared Veazey
Callie Benton
Fred Trahan
Mat HOYT
Travis Smith
Matt Hoyt
Jeremy Primeaux
John Vallot
John Vallot
Jared Veazey
Callie Benton
John Vallot
Callie Benton
Matt HOYT
Cory Dupuis
Callie Benton
Alison Lognion
Cory Dupuis
Cory Dupuis
Cory Dupuis
Travis Smith
Jared Veazey
Callie Benton
Noel Whittington
Cory Dupuis
Cory Dupuis

Rigid
Glenn Lege
Buillard
Progressive
Southern Constructors
Lemoine
Siema
Grizzly Roofing
Progressive
Southern Constructors
EvCo
ARL
Acadiane Renovations
M.D. Descant, LLC
CO-D
JB Mouton
Rigid
Progressive
Progressive
Glenn Lege
Southern Constructors
SCOPE
Dynamic
Glenn Lege
Buillard
PERC
Ratcliff
Buillard
Glenn Lege
Rigid
Merrick
Elliott Construction
Elliott Construction
Elliott Construction
Progressive
Buillard
William Emfinger
Progressive
Glenn Lege
Elliott Construction

05/30/23
07/24/24
10/25/24
02/22/24
05/05/24
TBD
04/23/24
03/11/24
03/01/24
07/03/24
11/23/23
06/26/24
03/30/24
03/16/25
04/03/24
09/12/24
02/04/24
03/01/24
11/24/24
07/18/24
11/30/23
08/28/23
03/01/24
10/20/25
02/21/26
10/31/23
09/08/25
03/06/24
09/25/23
05/01/24
05/18/24
12/15/22
04/25/24
04/01/23
01/01/24
11/01/23
03/17/24
03/01/24
11/29/23
08/09/24

Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction



Project City Parish | cost (All-In)

Project Name Number District District

Coordinator Contractor EST Completion Date Status

Urban Asphalt Street Preservation - 2022 1869 12345 12345 $1,273,206.00  Cory Dupuis Vance Brothers 04/01/23 Under Construction

Projects=41 $189,361,119.19




