smartsheet

Project Name	Project Number	City District	Parish District	Cost (All-In)	Coordinator	Contractor	EST Completion Date	Status
Bayou Vermilion Flood Control (Coulee Ile des Cannes Detention)	1799	N/A	2	\$32,500,000.00	Fred Trahan	Rigid	05/30/23	Under Construction
Bluebird Drive Extension (Beaullieu /Cornelius)	1459	4	4	\$2,150,000.00	Mark Lavergne	Glenn Lege	07/24/24	Under Construction
Buchanan Street Parking Garage Repairs, Phase II (Elevator)	1784	5	5	\$2,800,000.00	Matt Hoyt	Buillard	10/25/24	Under Construction
City-Wide Concrete Street Rehabilitation 2023	1937	15	5	\$850,000.00	Jared Veazey	Progressive	02/22/24	Under Construction
Concrete Lined Coulee Renovations, Phase I-C (Rebid)	1647	3	4	\$2,213,000.00	Hiro Alexandrian	Southern Constructors	05/05/24	Under Construction
Coulee Ile Des Cannes Drainage Improvements (Dulles to Fenetre)	1469	N/A	2	\$3,100,000.00	Mark Lavergne	Lemoine	TBD	Under Construction
Courtyard Circle Alley	1751	4	4	\$930,882.00	Hiro Alexandrian	Siema	04/23/24	Under Construction
Domingue Recreation Center Waterproofing	1785	5	5	\$390,000.00	Matt Hoyt	Grizzly Roofing	03/11/24	Under Construction
Dorian Drive Drainage Improvements	1889	5	5	\$300,000.00	Matt Hoyt	Progressive	03/01/24	Under Construction
Downtown Drainage Inlet Replacement	1930	5	5	\$2,889,000.00	Hiro Alexandrian	Southern Constructors	07/03/24	Under Construction
Downtown Drainage, Phase 2 (Regional-Greg Walls)	1906	5	5	\$1,200,000.00	hiro alexandrian	EvCo	11/23/23	Under Construction
Fire Station # 2 Renovations	1621	5	5	\$1,892,866.25	Nathan Leleux	ARL	06/26/24	Under Construction
Fire Station #1 Renovations	1847	5	5	\$107,000.00	Keith Estilette	Acadiane Renovations	03/30/24	Under Construction
Fire Station #6 Rebuild	1839	3	4	\$4,149,464.94	Dell Hebert	M.D. Descant, LLC	03/16/25	Under Construction
Gerald Drive Coulee - Phase I	1813	3	4	\$1,405,000.00	Jared Veazey	CO-D	04/03/24	Under Construction
Graham Brown Memorial Park Expansion	1887	1	5	\$16,401,000.00	Callie Benton	JB Mouton	09/12/24	Under Construction
Homewood Drive Detention Pond	1760	N/A	3	\$42,000,000.00	Fred Trahan	Rigid	02/04/24	Under Construction
Kings Road Drainage Improvements, Phase 2	1848	3	4	\$150,000.00	Mat HOYT	Progressive	03/01/24	Under Construction
LA 182 (University Corridor): Jeanne – Alcide Dominique/Hollywood Phase 1	1758	12	5	\$12,800,000.00	Travis Smith	Progressive	11/24/24	Under Construction
Lake Farm Road (Kaliste/Settlers)	1890	3	4	\$1,350,000.00	Matt Hoyt	Glenn Lege	07/18/24	Under Construction
Lake Farm Road Detention / Beaullieu Park Area	1736	4	4	\$4,065,000.00	Jeremy Primeaux	Southern Constructors	11/30/23	Under Construction
Localized Drainage Improvement Bayou Carencro L9A	1888	N/A	1	\$850,000.00	John Vallot	SCOPE	08/28/23	Under Construction
Localized Flood Mitigation Contract 20	1892	24	1234	\$1,500,000.00	John Vallot	Dynamic	03/01/24	Under Construction
Louisiana Avenue Extension, II-D-2	1299	N/A	1	\$10,000,000.00	Jared Veazey	Glenn Lege	10/20/25	Under Construction
LPCH 4th & 5th Floors Asbestos Abatement/7th Floor Finish Out	1836	5	5	\$5,640,000.00	Callie Benton	Buillard	02/21/26	Under Construction
LPD Locker Room Renovations	1835	5	5	\$400,000.00	John Vallot	PERC	10/31/23	Under Construction
Moore Park Complex	1895	1	1	\$15,810,000.00	Callie Benton	Ratcliff	09/08/25	Under Construction
North Water Plant Elevator Modernization	1876	5	5	\$400,000.00	Matt HOYT	Buillard	03/06/24	Under Construction
Pinhook Road Overlay	1900	45	45	\$2,500,000.00	Cory Dupuis	Glenn Lege	09/25/23	Under Construction
River Oaks Subdivision Detention, Phase II	1750	5	5	\$1,000,000.00	Callie Benton	Rigid	05/01/24	Under Construction
Rue Des Etoiles Road Bridge Replacement (Beau Bassin, Lateral 1)	1658	N/A	1	\$1,250,000.00	Alison Lognion	Merrick	05/18/24	Under Construction
Rural Asphalt Street Overlay and Rehab 2021	1768	N/A	12345	\$5,270,700.00	Cory Dupuis	Elliott Construction	12/15/22	Under Construction
Rural Asphalt Street Overlay and Rehabilitation 2023	1914	N/A	12345	\$1,800,000.00	Cory Dupuis	Elliott Construction	04/25/24	Under Construction
Rural Asphalt Street Preservation - 2022	1868	N/A	12345	\$676,000.00	Cory Dupuis	Elliott Construction	04/01/23	Under Construction
Safe Routes to School -(Sidewalks)	1738	N/A		\$1,728,000.00	Travis Smith	Progressive	01/01/24	Under Construction
St. John Drainage Repair	1951	5	5	\$200,000.00	Jared Veazey	Buillard	11/01/23	Under Construction
Thomas Park Skate Park	1877	3	4	\$670,000.00	Callie Benton	William Emfinger	03/17/24	Under Construction
Timberwood Drainage Improvements	1870	4	3	\$500,000.00	Noel Whittington	Progressive	03/01/24	Under Construction
Urban Asphalt Street Overlay and Rehabilitation Project 2022	1879	12345	12345	\$3,750,000.00	Cory Dupuis	Glenn Lege	11/29/23	Under Construction
Urban Asphalt Street Patching 2023	1917	12345	12345	\$500,000.00	Cory Dupuis	Elliott Construction	08/09/24	Under Construction

Project Name	Project Number	City District	Parish District	Cost (All-In)	Coordinator	Contractor	EST Completion Date	Status
Urban Asphalt Street Preservation - 2022	1869	12345	12345	\$1,273,206.00	Cory Dupuis	Vance Brothers	04/01/23	Under Construction
Projects=41				\$189,361,119.19				-